
i
!r

V«*

33
Aje. Prem. Age. Prem. Age. Prem.23 $7.20 | 3G 

37
$10.27 

10.57
10.92 
11.25 
11.60 
11.95 
12.30 
12.67 
13.08 
13.48
13.92 
14.42
14.92

If any clergyman marry the second time ho shall nav the annua
8th PTTnnnm ^ ,he TJ be whcn he marries the Second time.

• l pon payment of the first sum or premium, the applicant shall rc.
ir;r;:a;Lnrrt^,e,itiTeiP and the same sum sPhan b° paid ^

9th P Tf oL ™ , h'l Meath| 00 ‘he first day of January in each year.
■ ,an^ Person fad to pay the amount of his premium within fortv

; ^5tnh^P?yrenVeCCmedue- all Claim to the pLsTundêr his ceï 
Hut if hpa,lnVC orfc.lted, and the same shall thereupon become null and void
owe othf TomJr th,S d!im Vhe P°DSi0n 'enewe(1' it «hall be in 

power of this Committee to readmit him on such terms as they see fit.
10th 1 ermanent removal of the Clergyman from this Diocese to

place beyond the limits of British North America or the United Kingdom
except with the leave of this Sub-Committee, expressed in writing or under
.uch conditions as tfiey nay impose, forfeits all cairn to the pension.

F °rgyi?a,n shall go beyond the limits mentioned in Rule 
without the leave of the sub-Committee, he shall forfeit all claim to the

12th. The

49 $15.53
16.17
16.90
17.68
18.48
19.37
20.30
21.30 
22.40 
23.55 
24.72 
25.85

24 7.38 5025 7.62 38 5126 7.82 39 5227 8.05 40 5328 8.27 41 5429 8.50 42 5530 8.72 43 5631 8 93 44 5732 9.17 45 58s and 
>pro- 
o the

33 9 42 46 5934 9.68 47 6035 9.80 48
7th.ount

This sum $

and
and

lere-
ject,

I, in 
who 
hole

the

any
>W8
ring

J10th,
pension.

rose
iths.

widow of every Clergyman who shall have paid the 

of 1thi^,,J£t ?iny Me h 18 tbc °Pinion of the sub-Committee that too state

11“'ÏATIÏ' doins “■ "! r— -

rom
annual 

a pension of
sum or»en-

icn-

to
ich

\v-
the
ga­
ted

* The Committee hare increased the pension to £50 per annum. J

«
\


