Age. 23	Prem.	Age.	Prem.	Age.	Prem.
24	\$7.20	36	\$10.27	49	\$15.53
	7.38	37	10.57	50	16.17
25	7.62	38	10.92	51	16.90
26	7.82	39	11.25	52	
27	8.05	40	11.60	53	17.68
28	8.27	41	11.95		18.48
29	8.50	42	12.30	54	19.37
30	8.72	43		55	20.30
31	8 93		12.67	56	21.30
32	9.17	44	13.08	57	22.40
33	-	45	13.48	58	23.55
	9.42	46	13.92	59	24.72
34	9.68	47	14.42	60	25.85
35	9.80	48	14.92		20.00

7th. If any clergyman marry the second time he shall pay the annual sum or premium for the age he may be when he marries the second time.

s and oproo the

ount

This

and

and

iere-

ject,

l, in

who

hole

ows'

cese oths

rom

en-

en-

to

ach

ay-

the

ga-

ted

8th. Upon payment of the first sum or premium, the applicant shall receive a certificate, as hereafter mentioned, and the same sum shall be paid by him, up to the time of his death, on the first day of January in each year.

9th. If any person fail to pay the amount of his premium within forty days after the payment become due, all claim to the pension under his certificate shall be forfeited, and the same shall thereupon become null and void. But if he desire to have his claim to the pension renewed, it shall be in the power of this Committee to readmit him on such terms as they see fit.

10th. Permanent removal of the Clergyman from this Diocese to any place beyond the limits of British North America or the United Kingdom, except with the leave of this Sub-Committee, expressed in writing, or under such conditions as they may impose, forfeits all claim to the pension.

11th. If any Clergyman shall go beyond the limits mentioned in Rule 10th, without the leave of the sub-Committee, he shall forfeit all claim to the pension.

12th. The widow of every Clergyman who shall have paid the annual sum or premium (subject to the above exceptions) shall receive a pension of £25 per annum during widowhood.*

13th. If at any time it is the opinion of the sub-Committee that the state of the funds will safely warrant their doing so, they shall have power to increase the amount of the pensions.

14th. If the widow die or marry again before the expiration of ten years from her husband's death, the child or children of her deceased husband shall receive the pension for the residue of ten years. But no part of the pension shall be received by those children who have arrived at the age of sixteen years, if males, or eighteen years, if females, while those who are still under those respective ages will receive the full amount of the pension.

^{*} The Committee have increased the pension to £50 per annum.